

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	13.02.2026		<p data-bbox="667 414 981 448">CLR No.123 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="667 448 1165 488"><b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="667 542 1500 638">Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p data-bbox="667 660 1500 757">2. Mr. Jai Krishna Pandey, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="667 779 1252 817">3. List this case on 27.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1101 974 1476 1012"><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1189 1012 1348 1041">13.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="667 1079 710 1102">Rajni</p>